2U 8-bay chassis server
DW-BJP2UxT / DW-BJP2UxT-LX
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
Summary
Blackjack® P-Rack™ servers are NDAA and TAA compliant and can
record and manage single- and multi-sensor IP cameras of any
resolution with a maximum of 600Mbps throughput. Standard features

482.6 mm [19"]
88 mm [3.46"]
601.05 mm
[23.6"] 557.1 mm [21.9"]
3.5”
(88.9mm)
Available models continued on page 2.
* Available at time of initial order only.
** UPS Recommended.
Copyright © DW. All rights reserved. Specifications and pricing subject to change without notice.REV. 07/22
Increase sales and profitability. Sign up and
become a DW Channel Partner today!
: 866.446.3595 : sales@digital-watchdog.com : www.digital-watchdog.com
Available Models
Windows® OS
• DW-BJP2U32T – 32TB storage
• DW-BJP2U48T – 48TB storage
• DW-BJP2U64T – 64TB storage
• DW-BJP2U96T – 96TB storage
• DW-BJP2U112T – 112TB storage
Linux® Linux® OS
• DW-BJP2U32T-LX – 32TB storage
• DW-BJP2U48T-LX – 48TB storage
• DW-BJP2U64T-LX – 64TB storage
• DW-BJP2U96T-LX – 96TB storage
• DW-BJP2U112T-LX – 112TB storage
2U 8-bay chassis server
DW-BJP2UxT / DW-BJP2UxT-LX
Copyright © DW. All rights reserved. Specifications and pricing subject to change without notice.REV: 01/22
Increase sales and profitability. Sign up and